01-01-2024
03-01-2024
02-02-2024
13-02-2024
16-02-2024
19-02-2024
27-02-2024

05-03-2024
12-03-2024

12-03-2024

Saldo

AA Husleje

Fortaering Regionsradsmade
AA Husleje retur
Hattepenge

Hattepenge

Leje lokale-Forteering
Regionsmgde Odense

AA Danmark

Hattepenge

Saldo

31.935,65 kr.
600,00 kr.
750,00 kr.
600,00 kr.

5.000,00 kr.
1.000,00 kr.
1.552,90 kr.

20.000,00 kr.
1.000,00 kr.

16.632,75 kr.




